
Replacement Parts For

F2697/3  5/11

103004
CHAIN BRB

111407
103285
111436
105087
101503
120548

Description
Mounting Bracket
Chain
Canopy Kit
Fixture Loop
Shade
Crystal Ball Replacement
Set Screw & Key
Glass Panel

Part # Qty.

CHAIN BRB

103285 Fixture Loop

111436 Shade

105087 Crystal Ball Replacement

101503 Set Screw & Key

120548 Glass Panel

103004 Mounting Bracket

111407 Canopy Kit


